AMENDMENT OF SULICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRAC		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M006	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 33-08-301M006	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
ISSUED BY COL	DE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	an Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissior Div. of Contracts Attn: Matthew J. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	1 .	U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0 Washington, DC 2	1-B10M	
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	
INFORMATION MANUFACTURING LLC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	··
310 STATE RTE 956	,		10A. MODIFICATION OF CO GS35F0522J NRC-	
ROCKET CENTER WV 26726-9229			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1	3)
CODE 013695486	FACILITY CODE		X 09-06-2008	-,
11. THIS II	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC	DLICITATIONS	
	Obligates \$1,200,000.0 APPLIES ONLY TO MOD S THE CONTRACT/ORL city authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	IFICATIONS OF CONT DER NO. AS DESCRIB	ED IN ITEM 14.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O		CHANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
	F FAR 43.103(b).	CHANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	F FAR 43.103(b).		ying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F	F FAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:)		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Jnilateral Modification	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Jnilateral Modification is required to sign this docum by UCF section headings, including solicitat	nent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized I) Reference Contract NRC-DR-33-08-301,	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Jnilateral Modification j is required to sign this docum by UCF section headings, including solicitat ADAMS Document Process	n nent and return ion/contract subject matter where feasible sing Support Services	copies to the issuing office.	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized International Contractor)	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Jnilateral Modification is required to sign this docum by UCF section headings, including solicitat ADAMS Document Process to provide incremental	nent and return ion/contract subject matter where feasible sing Support Services funding as described	copies to the issuing office.	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized is the ference Contract NRC-DR-33-08-301, The purpose of this modification is to	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Jnilateral Modification is required to sign this docum by UCF section headings, including solicitat ADAMS Document Process to provide incremental	nent and return ion/contract subject matter where feasible sing Support Services funding as described	copies to the issuing office.	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized is the ference Contract NRC-DR-33-08-301, The purpose of this modification is to	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Juilateral Modification is required to sign this docum by UCF section headings, including solicitat ADAMS Document Process to provide incremental 01-415-2046, Kenny.Nguy	n nent and return ion/contract subject matter where feasibut sing Support Services funding as described yen@nrc.gov	copies to the issuing office. e.) on page 2.	·
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) U E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized I) teference Contract NRC-DR-33-08-301, The purpose of this modification is to IRC Project Officer; Kenny Nguyen, 30 Except as specified herein, all other	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	n nent and return ion/contract subject matter where feasibut sing Support Services funding as described yen@nrc.gov d pricing remain unch	copies to the issuing office. e.) on page 2. anged and in full f	·
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) U X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized is the ference Contract NRC-DR-33-08-301, The purpose of this modification is to IRC Project Officer: Kenny Nguyen, 30 Except as specified herein, all other nd effect.	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	n nent and return ion/contract subject matter where feasibut sing Support Services funding as described yen@nrc.gov d pricing remain unch	copies to the issuing office. a.) on page 2. anged and in full f	orce
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized I teference Contract NRC-DR-33-08-301, The purpose of this modification is t IRC Project Officer: Kenny Nguyen, 30 Except as specified herein, all other nd effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref	FFAR 43.103(b). PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	ent and retum ion/contract subject matter where feasible sing Support Services funding as described yen@nrc.gov d pricing remain unch hanged, remains unchanged and in full for 16A. NAME AND TILE OF CONTRA Jordan Pulaski Contracting ffi 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	copies to the issuing office. a.) on page 2. anged and in full f	orce

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of **\$1,200,000.00**, thereby increasing the obligated amount **from \$3,299,515.00 to \$4,499,515.00**.

Accounting and Appropriate Data B&R Number: 010-15-5G1-348 JCN: D1874 B.O.C: 252A APPN: 31X0200.010 FSS Commitment No.:10070559

Accordingly, the delivery order is hereby modified as follows:

Section A.3, Consideration and Obligation, second paragraph, first sentence, is revised to read: "The amount presently obligated with respect to this delivery order is **\$4,499,515.00.**"

The following is a summary of obligations form the date of award through the date of this action:

Award FY08 Obligation:	\$1,248,000.00
Mod 1 FY 08 Obligation:	\$ 211,515.00
Mod 2 FY 08 Obligation:	\$ 15,000.00
Mod 3 FY 09 Obligation:	\$1,500,000.00
Mod 4 FY 09 Obligation:	\$ 10,000.00
Mod 5 FY 09 Obligation:	\$ 315,000.00
Mod 6 FY 10 Obligation:	\$1,500,000.00

Total NRC Obligation: \$4,499,515.00

Summary- Total Obligations by Job Code:

D1874	\$4	,148,000.00
N6795	\$	41,515.00 (for Task 16, RES retrofit)
F1152	\$	10,000.00 (for Task 16, FSME retrofit)
D1874	\$	300,000.00 (for Task 17)

Total Funding Obligation: \$4,499,515.00

The total base ceiling for this delivery remains the same at \$6,509,389.87.

t